J07000073334

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL				
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies Certificates of Status				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				
RECEIVED JUN 1 5 2007				

Office Use Only



500104007815

06/18/07--01018--010 **87.50

c.f. le ste

COVER LETTER

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: C. Z. Management, Inc				
	(PROPOSED CORPORA)	TE NAME – <u>MUSTINCL</u>	UDE SUFFIX)	
Enclosed are an orig	ginal and one (1) copy of the artic	eles of incorporation and	a check for:	
[] ¢70 00	□¢70.75	\$78.75	\$87.50	
\$70.00 Filing Fee	\$78.75 Filing Fee	Filing Fee	Filing Fee,	
i iiiig i co	& Certificate of Status	& Certified Copy	Certified Copy	
			& Certificate of	
		ADDETIONAL CO	Status	
		ADDITIONAL CO	PY REQUIRED	
	·			
	0- / 11 >1	1		
FROM: Michelle Vesner Name (Printed or typed)				
Name (Printed or typed)				
8207 NW 63 Court				
Address				
.4	farkland,	Pla. 330	067	
City, State & Zip				
754-224-6817				

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

Daytime Telephone number



June 18, 2007

MICHELLE YESNER 8207 NW 63 CT. PARKLAND, FL 33067

SUBJECT: CZ MANAGEMENT, INC.

Ref. Number: W07000028826

We have received your document for CZ MANAGEMENT, INC. and your check(s) totaling \$87.50. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The name designated in your document is unavailable since it is the same as, or it is not distinguishable from the name of an existing entity.

Please select a new name and make the correction in all appropriate places. One or more major words may be added to make the name distinguishable from the one presently on file.

Adding "of Florida" or "Florida" to the end of a name is not acceptable.

The document must state the number of shares of authorized stock.

A corporation may not act as its own incorporator. Please designate an individual, another active domestic or foreign corporation, with a street address.

Please return the original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6047.

Letter Number: 707A00040486

Carolyn Lewis
Document Specialist
New Filing Section

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 -Tallahassee, Florida 32314

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

In compliance with Chapter 607, F.S.

FILED

2007 JUN 25 AM 7: 35

ARTICLE I NAME

The name of the corporation shall be: CZ Management Firm, Inc.

SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE

The principal place of business and mailing address of this corporation shall be: 8207 NW 63 Court, Parkland, Florida 33067.

ARTICLE III PURPOSE

The purpose for which the corporation is organized is: Management Compant for summer camp program. Keep all the books, do payroll, plan activities, plan field trips and pay bills.

ARTICLE IV SHARES

The number of shares of stock that this corporation is authorized to have outstanding at any one time is 50. The par value of each share of stock is \$1.00

ARTICLE V OFFICERS/DIRECTORS

The initial directors of the corporation are: Josh Yesner, 8207 NW 63 Court, Parkland, Florida 33067 Sid Cohen, 10155 NW 24 Place Apt. 210, Sunrise, Florida 33322

ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT

The name and Florida Street address of the registered agent is: Alan Jay Yesner, 4801 N Federal Highway Suite 102, Fort Lauderdale, Florida 33308. Located in the County of Broward.

ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR

The name and street address of the incorporator to these Articles of Incorporation Michelle C Yesner, 8207 NW 63 Court, Parkland, Florida 33067.

******************	*****
I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to	act in this capacity.
Signature:	Date 6/20/07
Alan Jay Yesher	

Signature: Michelle C Yesner, Accorporator Date 4/2

The document was prepared by: CZ Management Firm, Inc., 8207 NW 63 Court, Parkland, Florida 33067.